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THE NINETEENTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT JUDICIAL NOMINATING COMMISSION  
NOTICE OF RESULTS OF ANNUAL MEETING 

 
FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE 

 
October 14, 2023 

                      
CONTACT: Adam G. Schwartz, Chair 
Nineteenth Circuit Judicial Nominating Commission 
Telephone: (772) 247-0157 
Email: adam@atlas-solomon.com 
 

The Nineteenth Judicial Circuit Judicial Nominating Commission gives notice it held its 
Annual Meeting at 11 AM on October 13, 2023 via Zoom. The only business before the 
Commission was the election of Chair and Vice-Chair for the 2023 – 2024 year and the results 
are as follows: Elizabeth Hunter, Esq. was elected Chair and Nita Denton, Esq. was elected Vice-
Chair. Interested parties are invited to contact the Chair with questions or comments. 
 
Adam G. Schwartz, Chair, 2022-2023 
email: adam@atlas-solomon.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
cc:  Members of the Nineteenth Circuit Judicial Nominating Commission 
 
 Benjamin L. Bedard, Esq., via email: bbedard@rrbpa.com 
 Nita G. Denton, Esq., via email: ndenton@sao19.org  

Bradley Rossway, Esq., via email: Brossway@rosswayswan.com  
Adam Schwartz, Esq. (Vice-Chair), via email: aschwartz@foxmccluskey.com 
Robert V. Schwerer, Esq., via email: schwerelaw@aol.com    

 Jennifer L. Williamson, Esq., via email: jlw@crarybuchanan.com 
 Nina Ferraro, Esq., via email: nina@ninaferraropa.com 
 Michael Dadko, via email: mdadko@janney.com 
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